
Uttak Viken II / Serieskyting Arrangør:Skarpskytten SKL

31.05.2010

Resultater lag 1 200m
1 Lars Rasmus Sandvik Nordstrand 5

98X989**99  91 ***XX9*X**  99 999XX99X9X  94   0

10 Skudd 91 20 Skudd 190 30 Skudd 284 Totalt 284

2 Jens Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre 5
99X*X*9X*9  96 999*X8*9**  94 *9**X**XX*  99 X9X9*X*X99  96

10 Skudd 96 20 Skudd 190 30 Skudd 289 Totalt 385

3 Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 5
X9X9X89XX*  95 XX999***XX  97 998X*9*XXX  95 9X99X*X*X*  97

10 Skudd 95 20 Skudd 192 30 Skudd 287 Totalt 384

4 Karl Johan Olsen Skarpskytten 5
*XX99*X**X  98 897X*9*9*X  92 **9X99X*XX  97 98XX9*****  96

10 Skudd 98 20 Skudd 190 30 Skudd 287 Totalt 383

5 Jan Th Gamnes Skarpskytten 4
88**99X99*  92 X9799*X*9X  93 9X699989XX  89   0

10 Skudd 92 20 Skudd 185 30 Skudd 274 Totalt 274

6 Kathrine Høybakk Skarpskytten 5
XX*X*XX*XX 100 98X9*9XX**  95 99XXX9X9**  96 X9*XXX*X**  99

10 Skudd 100 20 Skudd 195 30 Skudd 291 Totalt 390

7 Eyvind Rørhuus-Øie Oslo Østre 5
X9XXX***XX  99 X9X**X***X  99 X9***9***X  98 ***X**9**X  99

10 Skudd 99 20 Skudd 198 30 Skudd 296 Totalt 395

8 Fredrick Bjerke Oslo Østre 4
9898X9X*X9  92 8999X9X*X9  93 999**78XX9  91   0

10 Skudd 92 20 Skudd 185 30 Skudd 276 Totalt 276

9 Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre 5
X**X9X**X*  99 99X*X*X**9  97 XXXXX**X** 100 99X*XXXX9*  97

10 Skudd 99 20 Skudd 196 30 Skudd 296 Totalt 393

10 Rasmus Lillekveland Nordstrand 5
989XX9*X*X  95 *XX9XXX*X*  99 XX9**XX99X  97 98899*9**X  92

10 Skudd 95 20 Skudd 194 30 Skudd 291 Totalt 383

11 Tobias Lillekvelland Nordstrand 5
**9**X**X9  98 X9X9XX*XXX  98 XX9*X**9XX  98 989X*9**X9  94

10 Skudd 98 20 Skudd 196 30 Skudd 294 Totalt 388

12 Helene Farestveit Nordstrand 5
9999**9XXX  95 8999XXXXXX  95 899*X9XXX9  94   0

10 Skudd 95 20 Skudd 190 30 Skudd 284 Totalt 284

13 Sidsel Lillekvelland Nordstrand 5
8799X*X9XX  92 9X9X*X*9*X  97 8*XXX*X99*  96 9X98X9X*9X  94

10 Skudd 92 20 Skudd 189 30 Skudd 285 Totalt 379

14 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5
9XXX*9***9  97 X99XX99***  96 **XX**X9**  99 *89XX9X*X9  95

10 Skudd 97 20 Skudd 193 30 Skudd 292 Totalt 387

15 Kai Magne Mauseth Skarpskytten 5
9989*99*XX  93 9X9XX9**X6  93 99X*X9X9XX  96 9X9XX9XX99  95

10 Skudd 93 20 Skudd 186 30 Skudd 282 Totalt 377

16 Linn Glemmestad Larsen Nordstrand 5
X*997XX*9*  94 99*X99XXXX  96 *999X9*X9*  95 8XXX***X9X  97

10 Skudd 94 20 Skudd 190 30 Skudd 285 Totalt 382
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